


ST CLEMENT’S AFTER SCHOOL SACRAMENTAL PROGRAM 2024

RECONCILIATION- After School RE (ASRE) Preparation classes for Reconciliation 2024
	DATE
	TIME
	EVENT

	Saturday 17th February
Note: Thur 22nd  Feb
	9.00 -10.15am
7.00pm
	ASRE Reconciliation 1
Family Faith Night in the Church

	Saturday 24th February

	9.00 -10.15am

	ASRE Reconciliation 2


	Saturday 2nd March
	9.00 -10.15am
	ASRE Reconciliation 3

	Saturday 9th March
	9.00 -10.15am
	ASRE Reconciliation 4

	Saturday 16th March 
	9.00 -10.15am

	ASRE Reconciliation 5


	Saturday 23rd March
	9.00 -10.00am
9.45am
	ASRE Reconciliation 6
Sacrament of Reconciliation


	
FIRST HOLY COMMUNION- After School RE (ASRE) Preparation classes for 2024
	DATE
	TIME
	EVENT

	Saturday 27th April
	9.00- 10.15am
	ASRE Eucharist 1

	Saturday 4th May

	9.00-10.15am
	ASRE Eucharist 2

	Saturday 11th May
	9.00-10.15am
	ASRE Eucharist 3

	Saturday 18th May

	9.00-10.15am

	ASRE Eucharist 4


	Saturday 25th May
	9.00-10.15am

	ASRE Eucharist 5

	Saturday 1st June
	9.00-10.15am

	ASRE Eucharist 6 

	Saturday 8th June
	9.00-10.15am
	ASRE Eucharist 7

	Saturday 15th June
	9.00-10.15am
	ASRE Eucharist 8  including
Sacrament of Reconciliation (Confession) 
@ 9.45am

	Saturday 22nd June
	Mass
5.30pm
	
Sacrament of First Holy Communion





CONFIRMATION- After School RE (ASRE) Preparation classes for Confirmation 2024
	DATE
	TIME
	EVENT

	Saturday 12th October
	9.00-10.15am
	ASRE Confirmation 1

	Saturday 19th October
	9.00-10.15am

	ASRE Confirmation 2


	Saturday 26th October
	9.00-10.15am
	ASRE Confirmation 3

	Saturday 2nd November
	9.00-10.15am
	ASRE Confirmation 4

	Saturday 9th November

	9.00-10.15am
	ASRE Confirmation 5


	Saturday 16th November
	9.00-10.15am

	ASRE Confirmation 6  including
Sacrament of Reconciliation (Confession) 
@ 9.45am

	Saturday 23rd November 

	Mass
5.30pm
	SACRAMENT OF CONFIRMATION




The preparation lessons for each Sacrament will be held in the Clifton Centre adjacent to the Church. Workbooks will be provided and students will need to bring their pencil cases. 
Parents and family members are asked to attend with their children at all classes.



